
Judge's Signatures

2014 Mardi Gras Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 15-16, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2014 4:01 PM

Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Fetzer1541
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.375 9.7009.350 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melody Gachet1471
Flip 2 It

8.675 9.100 9.3758.925 36.075
2 4 4T 4 2 

2 

Elka Piotter1543
Santa Rosa

8.525 9.050 9.2758.775 35.625
4 5 6T 6 3 

3 

Katelyn OConnor1406
Accel

7.750 8.975 9.3509.050 35.125
6 7 2 5 4 

4 

Rachel Ross1431
CSC Cambrianna

8.650 9.150 8.3008.975 35.075
3 3 3 12 5 

5 

Lauren Ferguson1424
CSC Cambrianna

7.450 9.250 9.2008.700 34.600
9 2 8 8 6 

6 

Mika Veres1544
Santa Rosa

8.000 8.825 8.7508.925 34.500
5 8 4T 10 7 

7 

Selah Henkhaus1447
CSC Great Oaks

7.575 8.300 9.0508.650 33.575
8 12 9 9 8 

8 

Cheryl Feng1445
CSC Great Oaks

7.700 8.350 8.7258.625 33.400
7 11 10 11 9 

9 

Julia Toti1409
Accel

6.300 9.000 9.5258.500 33.325
12 6 11 3 10 

10 

Brianna Cacoilo1442
CSC Great Oaks

6.850 8.625 8.1758.200 31.850
11 10 12 13 11 

11 

Van-Khanh Tran1467
CSC Race

7.125 8.650 9.2506.300 31.325
10 9 13 7 12 

12 

Sasha Berkin1401
Accel

0.000 0.000 9.5508.775 18.325
13 13 6T 2 13 

13 
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